Touchstone® TM602A Telephony Modem Technical
Specifications
Specifications
Physical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 41 to 104 (5 to 40)
Operating Relative Humidity (Min-Max) 5-85% (Non condensing)
Storage Temperature °F (°C) –40 to 158 (–40 to 70)
Color Dark gray

UL® 60950, FCC Part 15 Class B, CE
WHQL and USB-IF
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
721053 Touchstone TM602A/CE; DOCSIS 2.0, NCS based, 110-220V Power Supply withCEE7 European Style Plug, Standard Gift
Box PackagingBox Packaging
722809 Touchstone TM602A/NA; DOCSIS 2.0, NCS based, 110V Power Supply w/ NEMA 1-15 NA Plug, Bulk Packaging (Orders
should be placed in multiples of 10)
722084 Touchstone TM602A/NC; DOCSIS 2.0, NCS based, 110-220V, No Power Cord Included – Power cords can be ordered
separately based off country preference, Bulk Packaging (order should be in multiples of 10)
722805 Power Cord, North America, 6FT (1.8M) with Polarized Plug for TM602A/NA or TM602A/NC
721197 Power Cord, European, 6FT (1.8M) with Non-Polarized Plug for TM602A/CE, TM602B/CE, or TM602A/NC
721196 Power Cord Argentina 6 5FT (2 0M) with Polarized Plug for TM602A/NC721196 Power Cord, Argentina, 6.5FT (2.0M) with Polarized Plug for TM602A/NC
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice. ARRIS, the ARRIS logo,
Auspice®, C3™, C4®, C4c™, Cadant®, C-COR®, CHP Max®, ConvergeMedia™, Cornerstone®, CXM™, D5™, Digicon®, Flex Max®, Keystone™, MONARCH®, n5™, nABLE™,
NSM™, nVision®, OpsLogic®, OpsLogic Service Visibility Portal™, PLEXiS®, PowerSense™, Regal®, ServAssure™, Service Visibility Portal™, TeleWire Supply®, TLX®,